
2024 RGVGCA/BROWNSVILLE JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High = 399 1 Alanna Treviño (Sharyland High) = 94

2 Harlingen South = 407 *2 Emilia Cazares (Sharyland High) = 97

3 Weslaco High B = 429 3 Nayelli Doria (Harlingen South) = 97

4 Edinburg Economedes = 458 4 Naila Salinas (Harlingen South) = 99

5 Donna North = 465 5 Kaylyn Chapa (Harlingen South) = 100

6 Weslaco East = 468 6 Jodi Torres (Weslaco High B) = 102

7 Mercedes = 483 Julianne Castillo (Weslaco High B) = 102

8 Constanza Sanchez (Sharyland High) = 104

Ana Camila Soberon (Sharyland High) = 104

10 Camila Guajardo (Sharyland High) = 106

Natalia Garza (McAllen Memorial)- ind) = 106

Eliza Cortez (PSJA Memorial)- ind = 106

  * - won scorecard playoff for 2nd place

Date:  November 4, 2024 (Monday)

Field:  46 players

Course:  Tierra Santa GC (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Condititons:  Sunny and Windy   85°   18-20 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

12 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

25 Ashley Marquez (Brownsville Porter) = 116

33 Gertrudis Hernandez (Brownsville Porter) = 118

38 Bailey Villanueva (Brownsville Porter) = 122

43 Kyleigh Presas (Harlingen High) = 124

10 Natalia Garza (McAllen Memorial) = 106

17 Violet Guerra (McAllen Memorial) = 109

40 Riley Henry (McAllen Memorial) = 123

13 Ashlee Lopez (PSJA Southwest) = 107

19 Ruby Uribe (Brownsville Rivera) = 112

45 Anizah Mata (PSJA Memorial) = 125

13 Alexa Cortez (PSJA Memorial) = 107

10 Eliza Cortez (PSJA Memorial) = 106



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

7 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High 2nd Harlingen South

2 Emilia Cazares = 97 3 Nayelli Doria = 97

8 Constanza Sanchez = 104 19 Kaylee Batey = 112

10 Camila Guajardo = 106 18 Allison Crook = 111

1 Alanna Treviño = 94 5 Kaylyn Chapa = 100

8 Ana Camila Soberon = 104 4 Naila Salinas = 99

TEAM TOTAL:  = 399 TEAM TOTAL:  = 407

3rd Weslaco High B 4th Edinburg Economedes

22 Kaiden Cantu = 113 29 Maricela Martinez = 117

6 Jodi Torres = 102 15 Adezeny Hernandez = 108

6 Julianne Castillo = 102 29 Czarina Leija = 117

19 Kara Caballero = 112 29 Natalie Rodriguez = 117

23 Emmarie Gonzalez = 114 25 Ysel Saenz = 116

TEAM TOTAL:  = 429 TEAM TOTAL:  = 458

5th Donna North 6th Weslaco East

15 Madison Gordon = 108 37 Arianna Martinez = 120

25 Priscilla Rodriguez = 116 46 Emily Gamez = 126

36 Keila Rodriguez = 119 24 Brianna Monsevais = 115

38 Ana Alegria = 122 29 Karime Lopez = 117

40 Jaime Martinez = 123 25 Edith Moreno = 116

TEAM TOTAL:  = 465 TEAM TOTAL:  = 468

7th Mercedes

33 Melanie Martinez = 118

33 Mia Cuello = 118

43 Emily Oyoque = 124

40 Briana Zamarripa = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 483



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Alanna Treviño Sharyland High 94

2 Emilia Cazares Sharyland High 97

3 Nayelli Doria Harlingen South 97

4 Naila Salinas Harlingen South 99

5 Kaylyn Chapa Harlingen South 100

6 Jodi Torres Weslaco High B 102

Julianne Castillo Weslaco High B 102

8 Constanza Sanchez Sharyland High 104

Ana Camila Soberon Sharyland High 104

10 Camila Guajardo Sharyland High 106

Natalia Garza (ind) McAllen Memorial 106

Eliza Cortez (ind) PSJA Memorial 106

13 Ashlee Lopez (ind) PSJA Southwest 107

Alexa Cortez (ind) PSJA Memorial 107

15 Adezeny Hernandez Edinburg Economedes 108

Madison Gordon Donna North 108

17 Violet Guerra (ind) McAllen Memorial 109

18 Allison Crook Harlingen South 111

19 Kaylee Batey Harlingen South 112

Kara Caballero Weslaco High B 112

Ruby Uribe (ind) Brownsville Rivera 112

22 Kaiden Cantu Weslaco High B 113

23 Emmarie Gonzalez Weslaco High B 114

24 Brianna Monsevais Weslaco East 115

25 Ysel Saenz Edinburg Economedes 116

Priscilla Rodriguez Donna North 116

Edith Moreno Weslaco East 116

Ashley Marquez (ind) Brownsville Porter 116

29 Maricela Martinez Edinburg Economedes 117

Czarina Leija Edinburg Economedes 117

Natalie Rodriguez Edinburg Economedes 117

Karime Lopez Weslaco East 117

33 Melanie Martinez Mercedes 118

Mia Cuello Mercedes 118

Gertrudis Hernandez (ind) Brownsville Porter 118

36 Keila Rodriguez Donna North 119

37 Arianna Martinez Weslaco East 120

38 Ana Alegria Donna North 122

Bailey Villanueva (ind) Brownsville Porter 122

40 Jaime Martinez Donna North 123

Briana Zamarripa Mercedes 123

Riley Henry (ind) McAllen Memorial 123

43 Emily Oyoque Mercedes 124

Kyleigh Presas (ind) Harlingen High 124

45 Anizah Mata (ind) PSJA Memorial 125



46 Emily Gamez Weslaco East 126


